
2020 Special Events 

(so far, subject to change) 

Reminder to use the calendar in Scoutstracker to plan your youth’s activities. 

Thursday January 16 – Parent Meeting 6:30-6:45 – All expected to attend. 

Saturday January 18 6:30pm –Sunday January 19 7am – Winter Sleepover @ 

Centennial Community Centre, New Westminster  

Special meeting January 23rd – White Tails Northern Lights Ceremony – Celebrate the 

personal progression of White Tails! White Tails receive their Northern Lights Tails. 

Ceremony will be held at 7:00pm, followed by a presentation to parents and youth about 

the North Star Award.  

Tuesday February 18 – 7pm-830pm – All Sections Parent-Child Banquet for Lord 

Baden-Powell’s Birthday. We will need Parents to help set up and clean up for this 

event. This replaces our regular Thursday meeting. 

Sunday February 23 – 1pm-4pm – Burnaby Area Winter Fun Day on Mount Seymour.   

Saturday February 20 to Sunday March 1 – White Tails Adventure to Victoria – we will 

be sleeping over at the Victoria Scout Hall and having a campfire with another beaver 

group.  

No Meetings During School Spring Break – March 19-26 

Saturday March 21 – Burnaby Area Hike for Hunger 

Wednesday April 1 – Burnaby Area Beaver Buggy Races – youth will make wood cars 

before spring break and race them with other beavers from Burnaby at this event. This 

replaces our regular Thursday meeting. 

Saturday April 18 – Bottle Drive – Everyone is required to help out. 

Saturday April 25 – 2pm to 730pm – Burnaby Area Beaveree at Warner Loat Park. A 

fun day of activities followed by a meal and campfire. 

Weekend in May or June - **possible All-Tails Colony Camp – To Be Confirmed** 

Saturday Jun 6 to Sunday June 7 – White Tails Skill Camp to get ready for Cubs. 

Thursday June 11 – Deadline for all Badges and Award Requirements 

Tuesday June 16 – Group Going Up Ceremony & Award Presentations 

Thursday June 18 – Hall will be open to say good-bye or retrieve lost and found – no 

regular meeting. 

 

 


